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Event 29a: Elite M Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps / 4000m - Result

1. 10 Andre DUBIER (Lidcombe Auburn CC) catch
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.161 23.161 (1)
Lap 2 16.956 40.118 (1)
Lap 3 16.877 56.995 (1)
Lap 4 17.111 1:14.107 (1)
Lap 5 17.060 1:31.167 (1)
Lap 6 17.052 1:48.219 (1)
Lap 7 17.216 2:05.436 (1)
Lap 8 17.254 2:22.691 (1)
Lap 9 17.323 2:40.014 (1)

Lap 10 17.197 2:57.211 (1)
Lap 11 23h59:59.952 2:57.164 (1)

2. 16 Lachie CAMERON (St George CC) caught
Half Lap 14.891 14.891 (1)

Lap 1 23.691 23.691 (2)
Lap 2 17.064 40.755 (2)
Lap 3 17.300 58.055 (2)
Lap 4 17.682 1:15.738 (2)
Lap 5 18.301 1:34.039 (2)
Lap 6 18.577 1:52.617 (2)
Lap 7 18.586 2:11.203 (2)
Lap 8 18.338 2:29.542 (2)
Lap 9 18.416 2:47.958 (2)

Lap 10 9.205 2:57.164 (2)


